
 
 
 
 

 

Working in the Arts: Pathways and Resources for Newcomers 

A Panel Discussion with Newcomer & Immigrant Arts Administrators 

4th May, 2pm EST 

 

WorkInCulture Resources 

Feedback survey link: https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/WITA4May2023  

Website link: https://workinculture.ca/  

JobBoard : https://workinculture.ca/jobboard  

Newcomers page link: https://workinculture.ca/working-in-the-arts-newcomers  

Navigating a Career in the Arts for Newcomers report: 

https://www.workinculture.ca/getattachment/WICResearch/WIC_NACNewcomers-Findings-

Reccomendations-2021.pdf.aspx?lang=en-CA  

Email: stephaniedraker@workinculture.ca ; naomistokes@workinculture.ca  

 

Working in the Arts Partners and Advisory Committee: 

Airsa  

Immigrant Writers Association  

Institute for Creative Exchange  

Paralia Newcomer Arts Network  

Toronto Region Immigrant Employment Council  

 

Parul Pandya (Moderator) Resources 

Community Consulting Website: https://www.communityimpactconsulting.org/  

Harbourfront Centre: https://harbourfrontcentre.com/  

Humber College: https://humber.ca/  

Centennial College: https://humber.ca/  

Muse Arts: https://musearts.ca/  

TAPA: https://tapa.ca/  

- https://tapa.ca/industry/listings/  
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CONTACT: Parul Pandya email: parul@communityimpactconsulting.org  

 

Yash Chhabria Resources 

Stratford Festival Website: https://www.stratfordfestival.ca/  

Inside Out: https://insideout.ca/festival/  

Mass Culture: https://massculture.ca/  

TIFF: https://www.tiff.net/  

Hot Docs: https://hotdocs.ca/  

CONTACT: Yash Chhabria email: yharishchhabria@stratfordfestival.ca  

 

Andreja Kovac Resources  

Crane Creations Theatre Co. Website: https://www.cranecreations.ca/  

National Theatre School: https://ent-nts.ca/en  

CONTACT: Andreja Kovac email: andreja@cranecreations.ca  

 

Cecília Garcia Resources 

North York Arts Website: https://www.northyorkarts.org/  

The Palace Theatre (London): https://palacetheatre.ca/  

Neighbourhood Arts Network: https://neighbourhoodartsnetwork.org/home  

CONTACT: Cecília Garcia email: cecilia@northyorkarts.org  

 

Global Arts Meetup: https://www.facebook.com/groups/globalartsmeetup  

CultureBrew: https://culturebrew.art/  

 

Past sessions Resources: 

Download a compilation of resources shared during the Overview of the Arts & Culture Sector 

and Career Opportunities for Newcomers session. 

Download a compilation of resources shared during the Grants and Funding Opportunities for 

Newcomers session. 
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Download a compilation of resources shared during the A Panel Discussion with Newcomer & 

Immigrant Arts Administrators session. 
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